ASFALTKAGELSEKTIONEN
Svenska Bowlingfdérbundet

RESULLTAT
KORRUGALSLAGET
20 .9 e 222 .9 1991
Damer A 1. Karolina Magnusson, Hunter 402
Damer B 1. Maria Jonsson, Batalion 404
2. Chris Jonsson, Eken 388
3. Eija Rautioc, Fortuna 387
4. Inger Andersson, Turbinen 378 - 108
5. Annika Sonelin, Fortuna 378 - 105
6. Silva Jonsson, Hunter 3589
7. Margareta Karlsson, Eken 346
8. Susanne Sandberg, Eken 313
Damer C 1. Anna-Karin Pettersson, Eken 345
2. Eila Leinonen, Fortuna 316
Damer D 1. Linda Fyhr, Eken 357
2. Maria Persson, Eken 332
3. Pirkko Vedenpaa, Karclinen 297
4. Lotta Johansson, Karolinen 237
Damer A 1. Karolina Magnusson, Hunter 371
2. Tyyne Rantala, Fortuna 338
Herrar A 1. Juha Kuosmanen, Hunter 301
2. Raimo Kuosmanen, Hunter 877
3. Bjorn Eriksson, Comet 8§62
4, Goran Fyhr, Eken 860
5. Goéran Larsson, Eken 857
6. Hakan Stromberg, Hunter 851
7. Hakan Karlsson, Eken €40
8. K-G Johansson, Turbinen 838
9. Bérje Lagerroos, Kenen 837
10. Karl-0Ove Andersson, Hunter 827
11. Stefan Grahovec, Turbinen 824
12. Per Oskarsson, Eken 817
13. Jonny Persson, Igelfors 816
14. Kristian Mahilainen, Igelfors 807
15. Fredrik Nilsson, Eken 787
16. Patrik Nilsson, Eken 784
Herrar B 1. Henrik Rosenldv, Bataljon §41
2. Reine Sdderbersg, Eken 814
3. Mats Karlsson, Renen 813
4. Juha Sahlman, Batal jon 812
5. Jimmy Persson, Igelfors 803
6. Agne Andersson, Igelfors 801
7. Goran Ekldv, Turbinen 795
8. Yngve Hansson, Batal jon 787
9. Per-Erik Johansson, Hunter 784 - 237
10. Tomas Karlsson, Igelfors 784 - 220
11. Tommy R&fsa, Bataljon 774
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Ove Olofsson, Igelfors
Veijo Kumpuméaki, Karclinen

Herrar C
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Leif Sodergvist, Renen
Tauno Arbelius, Karolinen
Hakan Thuldin, Fortuna

Lars Oskarsson, Eken
Mattias Arbelius, Karolinen
Roland Molder, Turbinen
Magnus Johansson, Karolinen
Patrik Roos, Eken

Herrar D
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Ingemar Samuelsson, Comet
Ginther Bachmann, Comet

Herrar A
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Ungdom 12 ar o.y.
Klass A Magnus Toth, Eken

Daniel Ljung, Eken

N

Klass B 1. Joakim Hjalmarsson, Eken
2. Marcus Nilsson, Eken

Arr: Kagelklubbarna Eken/Turbinen

847
766

854
773
740
733
721
718
608
587

374
354
252
203

225
141



